COURSES AVAILABLE - IMS FY 2019

551L-TRANSPORTATION

MASL COURSE TITLE

B153723 BASIC FREIGHT TRAFFIC

B153729 UNIT MOVEMENT OFFICER DEPLOYMENT PLANNING
B153730 AIR DEPLOYMENT PLANNING

B153758 TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT COORDINATOR
B153770 GLOBAL AIR TRANS EXEC SYS (GATES) SURFACE
907-ALU

MASL COURSE TITLE

B121275 ORDNANCE BASIC OFFICER LEADER-BRANCH
B121280 QUARTERMASTER BASIC OFFICER LEADER-BRANCH
B121290 TRANSPORTATION BASIC OFFICER LEADER-BRANCH
B132470 ELECTRONIC MAINT ALC PH1

B132570 ELECTRONIC MAINT ALC PH2

B142002 ORDNANCE (CMF 91/94) SLC VAR A

B142308 ARMAMENT SYSTEMS MAINT WOAC

B142311 ALLIED TRADES WOAC

B143306 ALLIED TRADES SPECIALIST ALC PH2

B143312 WHEELED VEH MECHANIC ALC

B144313 TRACK VEHICLE MECHANIC ALC VAR B

B148410 PETROLEUM LAB SPECIALIST ALC PH 1

B148411 PETROLEUM LAB SPECIALIST ALC PH 2

B148416 PETROLEUM LAB SPECIALIST ALC

B151042 MORTUARY AFFAIRS SPEC ALC

B151043 MORTUARY AFFAIRS SPEC SLC

B151778 ARMY MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT

B151820 ORSA MILITARY APPLICATIONS

B151822 FA49 QUALIFICATION

B151835 ORSA FAMILIARIZATION

B151845 JOINT LOGISTICS

B152297 AMMUNITION SPECIALIST ALC PH 2

B152298 AMMUNITION SPECIALIST ALC (DL) (PH 1)
B152467 UNIT SUPPLY SPECIALIST SLC

B152468 UNIT SUPPLY SPECIALIST ALC

B153001 TRANSPORTATION DEPLOYMENT/DISTRIB SLC
B159000 INTERNATIONAL OFFICER LOGISTICS PREPARATORY
B159020 DOCTRINE DEVELOPER

B162011 MANPOWER & FORCE MANAGEMENT

B169351 CAPABILITIES DEVELOPMENT

B171035 EOD LOGISTICS CAPTAIN CAREER

B171500 LOGISTICS CAPTAINS CAREER (LOG-C3)

B171769 MOBILIZATION/DEPLOYMENT PLANNING
91-ORDNANCE

MASL COURSE TITLE

B142390 SMALL ARMS/TOWED ARTILLERY REPAIRER
B142391 SMALL ARMS REPAIRER - VARIATION B

DURATION

2.00
2.00
2.00
6.20
2.00

DURATION

154

14.6

14.8
2

2
3
9
8.4
8
7.2
6.6
2

2
5.8

DURATION

6.8
1.8



B142392
B142393
B142501
B143305
B143311
B143322
B144186
B144314
B144563
B144569
B144600
B148380
B152288
B152289
B174120
B194082
B194084
B194085
B194098
B195170
B195175

SMALL ARMS/TOWED ARTILLERY REPAIRER - VAR A
TOWED ARTILLERY REPAIRER - VARIATION C

TMDE MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SPECIALIST

ALLIED TRADES SPECIALIST

TRACK VEHICLE MECHANIC (VARIATION A)
RECOVERY OPERATIONS (TRACKED)

WHEELED VEHICLE MECHANIC

TRACK VEHICLE MECHANIC - VARIATION B

SELF PROPELLEDD ARTILLERY SYSTEMS MAINTAINER
RECOVERY OPERATIONS (WHEELED)

STRYKER SYSTEMS MAINTAINER

QM/CHEMICAL EQUIPMENT REPAIRER
AMMUNITION SPECIALIST (PH 1)

AMMUNITION SPECIALIST (PH 2)

TACTICAL POWER GENERATION SPECIALIST

MULTI LAUNCH ROCKET SYSTEMS RPR (BET) - VAR B
MULTIPLE LAUNCH ROCKET W/O BE - VARIATION A

MULTIPLE LAUSNCH ROCKET SYSTEM REPAIRER (FULL)

UTILITIES EQUIPMENT REPAIRER
SHORT RANGE AIR DEFENSE SYSTEM REPAIRER

AUTOMATED TEST SYSTEMS OPERATOR/MAINTAINER

101-QUARTERMASTER

MASL

B148369
B148371
B148406
B148407
B148408
B148412
B148413
B148414
B148415
B151655
B151665
B151781
B151881
B151882
B152385
B152386
B152463
B152466
B153725
B163002
B174861
B176101

COURSE TITLE

AIRDROP LOAD INSPECTOR CERTIFCATION LOAD
AERIAL DELIVERY & MATERIEL OFFICER
PETROLEUM LABORATORY SPECIALIST PH 1
PETROLEUM LABORATORY SPECIALIST PH 2
PETROLEUM LABORATORY SPECIALIST PH 3
PARACHUTE RIGGER PH1

PARACHUTE RIGGER PH2

PARACHUTE RIGGER PH3

PARACHUTE RIGGER PH4

PETROLEUM AND WATER OFFICER PH1
PETROLEUM AND WATER OFFICER PH2
MORTUARY AFFAIRS OFFICER

MORTUARY AFFAIRS SPECIALIST PH1
MORTUARY AFFAIRS SPECIALIST PH2
PETROLEUM SUPPLY SPECIALIST PHASE 1
PETROLEUM SUPPLY SPECIALIST PHASE 2
AUTOMATED LOGISTIC SPECIALIST

UNIT SUPPLY SPECIALIST

SLING LOAD INSPECTOR CERTIFCATION
FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT VAR B
WATER TREATMENT SPECIALIST
PARALEGAL SPECIALIST

DFTL - AIRFORCE

MASL

COURSE TITLE

4.6

334
19.4
9
3.8
12.2
8.8
14
3.6
17
10.2
2.2
6.2
7.6
54
134
244
12
17.4
33.6

DURATION

1.00
5.60
3.40
6.40
1.00
5.00
3.40
3.20
2.20
6.40
1.60
2.00
4.20
3.40
2.40
8.20
9.40
8.40
1.00
1.00
12.00
10.60

DURATION



D153005 AIR TRANSPORTATION APR 6.00

D153019 HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PREP (INIT) 2.00
PVMA - MARINE
MASL COURSE TITLE DURATION

P144006 LIGHT ARMORED VEHICLE REPAIRMAN 9.8



